Rank
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Company

Advance Auto Parts
eBay

Lifetime Brands
Herman Miller

Bowlin Travel Centers
Village Super Market
Amazon.com

Coty

MarineMax

Target

Haverty Furniture
Tuesday Morning
Staples

Barnes & Noble
American Eagle Outfitters
99-Cent Only Stores
West Marine
Perfumania Holdings
Bassett Furniture
Walgreens

CafePress

Neiman Marcus

Office Depot
Build-A-Bear Workshop
Aaron’s

Express

SKECHERS

Michaels

cbw

Trans World Entertainment
ZAGG

Casey’s General Stores
Knoll, Inc.

Nautilus

Revlon

Apple

Michael Kors

Ollie’s Bargain Outlet
PVH Corp.

La-Z-Boy
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2014 FY Earnings

($12,371,000)
$46,000,000
$1,544,000
($22,100,000)
$61,732
$5,045,000
($241,000,000)
($97,400,000)
$11,272,000
($1,636,000,000)
$8,589,000
($10,176,000)
$135,000,000
($47,268,000)
$80,322,000
($12,485,000)
$1,948,000
($12,500,000)
$9,299,000
$1,932,000,000
($15,907,000)
($147,181,000)
($352,000,000)
$14,362,000
$78,233,000
$68,325,000
$138,811,000
$217,395,000
$244,900,000
$1,178,000
$10,461,000
$126,820,000
$46,585,000
$18,795,000
$40,900,000
$39,510,000,000
$661,485,000
$26,915,000
$438,900,000
$56,380,000

2015 FY Earnings

$473,398,000
$1,725,000,000
$12,278,000
$98,000,000
$391,552
$30,620,000
$596,000,000
$232,500,000
$48,292,000
$3,363,000,000
$27,789,000
$10,385,000
$379,000,000
$36,596,000
$218,138,000
$5,502,000
$4,520,000
$2,600,000
$20,433,000
$4,220,000,000
$2,155,000
$14,949,000
$8,000,000
$27,345,000
$135,709,000
$116,513,000
$231,912,000
$362,912,000
$403,100,000
$2,689,000
$15,587,000
$180,628,000
$65,948,000
$26,602,000
$56,100,000
$53,394,000,000
$881,023,000
$35,839,000
$572,400,000
$71,971,000

Percentage Change

3926.68%

3650%
695.21%
543.89%
534.28%
506.94%
347.30%
338.71%
328.42%
305.56%
223.54%
202.05%
180.74%
177.42%
171.58%
144.07%
132.03%
120.80%
119.73%
118.43%
113.55%
110.16%
102.27%
90.40%
73.47%
70.53%
67.07%
66.94%
64.60%
51.24%
49.00%
42.43%
41.56%
41.54%
37.16%
35.14%
33.19%
33.16%
30.42%
27.65%

>



Rank

a1
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43
44
45
46
47
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49
50
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75

Company

Columbia Sportswear
Big Lots

ULTA

Signet Jewelers
Carter’s

The Sherwin-Williams Company
Nike

Natural Grocers by Vitamin Cottage
L Brands

Sprouts Farmers Market
O’Reilly Automotive
Francesca’s

V.F. Corporation
Kroger

Duluth Trading

Costco

Ingles Markets

Deckers Outdoor Corp.
CVS Health

Under Armour
lululemon athletica
Tractor Supply Co.
Cato

The Home Depot

Ross Stores

PC Connection

Dollar General

Weis Markets

Tumi

AutoZone

Blue Nile

Hanesbrands
SUPERVALU

Foot Locker

The TJX Companies
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2014 FY Earnings

$141,859,000
$114,276,000
$257,135,000
$381,300,000
$194,670,000
$865,887,000
$2,693,000,000
$13,473,000
$1,041,960,000
$107,692,000
$778,182,000
$32,108,000
$1,047,505,000
$1,747,000,000
$23,647,000
$2,058,000,000
$51,426,000
$141,997,000
$4,644,000,000
$208,042,000
$239,033,000
$370,885,000
$60,502,000
$6,345,000,000
$924,724,000
$42,681,000
$1,065,345,000
$54,381,000
$58,009,000
$1,069,744,000
$9,731,000
$404,519,000
$182,000,000
$520,000,000
$2,215,128,000

2015 FY Earnings

$179,851,000
$142,873,000
$320,008,000
$467,900,000
$237,822,000
$1,053,849,000
$3,273,000,000
$16,204,000
$1,252,992,000
$128,991,000
$931,216,000
$38,152,000
$1,231,593,000
$2,049,000,000
$27,439,000
$2,377,000,000
$59,353,000
$161,780,000
$5,239,000,000
$232,573,000
$266,047,000
$410,395,000
$66,842,000
$7,009,000,000
$1,020,661,000
$46,827,000
$1,165,080,000
$59,330,000
$63,013,000
$1,160,241,000
10,534,000
$428,855,000
$192,000,000
$541,000,000
$2,277,658,000

Percentage Change

26.78%
25.02%
24.45%
22.71%
22.17%
21.71%
21.54%
20.27%
20.25%
19.78%
19.67%
18.82%
17.57%
17.29%
16.04%
15.50%
15.41%
13.93%
12.81%
11.79%
11.30%
10.65%
10.48%
10.46%
10.37%
9.71%
9.36%
9.10%
8.63%
8.46%
8.25%
6.02%
5.49%
4.04%
2.82%





