## Cover Story

Rank	Company	2014 FY Earnings	2015 FY Earnings	Percentage Change
1	Advance Auto Parts	(\$12,371,000)	\$473,398,000	3926.68%
2	eBay	\$46,000,000	\$1,725,000,000	3650%
3	Lifetime Brands	\$1,544,000	\$12,278,000	695.21%
4	Herman Miller	(\$22,100,000)	\$98,000,000	543.89%
5	Bowlin Travel Centers	\$61,732	\$391,552	534.28%
6	Village Super Market	\$5,045,000	\$30,620,000	506.94%
7	Amazon.com	(\$241,000,000)	\$596,000,000	347.30%
8	Coty	(\$97,400,000)	\$232,500,000	338.71%
9	MarineMax	\$11,272,000	\$48,292,000	328.42%
10	Target	(\$1,636,000,000)	\$3,363,000,000	305.56%
11	Haverty Furniture	\$8,589,000	\$27,789,000	223.54%
12	Tuesday Morning	(\$10,176,000)	\$10,385,000	202.05%
13	Staples	\$135,000,000	\$379,000,000	180.74%
14	Barnes & Noble	(\$47,268,000)	\$36,596,000	177.42%
15	American Eagle Outfitters	\$80,322,000	\$218,138,000	171.58%
16	99-Cent Only Stores	(\$12,485,000)	\$5,502,000	144.07%
17	West Marine	\$1,948,000	\$4,520,000	132.03%
18	Perfumania Holdings	(\$12,500,000)	\$2,600,000	120.80%
19	Bassett Furniture	\$9,299,000	\$20,433,000	119.73%
20	Walgreens	\$1,932,000,000	\$4,220,000,000	118.43%
21	CafePress	(\$15,907,000)	\$2,155,000	113.55%
22	Neiman Marcus	(\$147,181,000)	\$14,949,000	110.16%
23	Office Depot	(\$352,000,000)	\$8,000,000	102.27%
24	Build-A-Bear Workshop	\$14,362,000	\$27,345,000	90.40%
25	Aaron's	\$78,233,000	\$135,709,000	73.47%
26	Express	\$68,325,000	\$116,513,000	70.53%
27	SKECHERS	\$138,811,000	\$231,912,000	67.07%
28	Michaels	\$217,395,000	\$362,912,000	66.94%
29	CDW	\$244,900,000	\$403,100,000	64.60%
30	Trans World Entertainment	\$1,178,000	\$2,689,000	51.24%
31	ZAGG	\$10,461,000	\$15,587,000	49.00%
32	Casey's General Stores	\$126,820,000	\$180,628,000	42.43%
33	Knoll, Inc.	\$46,585,000	\$65,948,000	41.56%
34	Nautilus	\$18,795,000	\$26,602,000	41.54%
35	Revion	\$40,900,000	\$56,100,000	37.16%
36	Apple	\$39,510,000,000	\$53,394,000,000	35.14%
37	Michael Kors	\$661,485,000	\$881,023,000	33.19%
38	Ollie's Bargain Outlet	\$26,915,000	\$35,839,000	33.16%
39	PVH Corp.	\$438,900,000	\$572,400,000	30.42%
40	La-Z-Boy	\$56,380,000	\$71,971,000	27.65% ►

## Cover Story

Rank	Company	2014 FY Earnings	2015 FY Earnings	Percentage Change
41	Columbia Sportswear	\$141,859,000	\$179,851,000	26.78%
42	Big Lots	\$114,276,000	\$142,873,000	25.02%
43	ULTA	\$257,135,000	\$320,008,000	24.45%
44	Signet Jewelers	\$381,300,000	\$467,900,000	22.71%
45	Carter's	\$194,670,000	\$237,822,000	22.17%
46	The Sherwin-Williams Company	\$865,887,000	\$1,053,849,000	21.71%
47	Nike	\$2,693,000,000	\$3,273,000,000	21.54%
48	Natural Grocers by Vitamin Cottage	\$13,473,000	\$16,204,000	20.27%
49	L Brands	\$1,041,960,000	\$1,252,992,000	20.25%
50	Sprouts Farmers Market	\$107,692,000	\$128,991,000	19.78%
51	O'Reilly Automotive	\$778,182,000	\$931,216,000	19.67%
52	Francesca's	\$32,108,000	\$38,152,000	18.82%
53	V.F. Corporation	\$1,047,505,000	\$1,231,593,000	17.57%
54	Kroger	\$1,747,000,000	\$2,049,000,000	17.29%
55	Duluth Trading	\$23,647,000	\$27,439,000	16.04%
56	Costco	\$2,058,000,000	\$2,377,000,000	15.50%
57	Ingles Markets	\$51,426,000	\$59,353,000	15.41%
58	Deckers Outdoor Corp.	\$141,997,000	\$161,780,000	13.93%
59	CVS Health	\$4,644,000,000	\$5,239,000,000	12.81%
60	Under Armour	\$208,042,000	\$232,573,000	11.79%
61	lululemon athletica	\$239,033,000	\$266,047,000	11.30%
62	Tractor Supply Co.	\$370,885,000	\$410,395,000	10.65%
63	Cato	\$60,502,000	\$66,842,000	10.48%
64	The Home Depot	\$6,345,000,000	\$7,009,000,000	10.46%
65	Ross Stores	\$924,724,000	\$1,020,661,000	10.37%
66	PC Connection	\$42,681,000	\$46,827,000	9.71%
67	Dollar General	\$1,065,345,000	\$1,165,080,000	9.36%
68	Weis Markets	\$54,381,000	\$59,330,000	9.10%
69	Tumi	\$58,009,000	\$63,013,000	8.63%
70	AutoZone	\$1,069,744,000	\$1,160,241,000	8.46%
71	Blue Nile	\$9,731,000	10,534,000	8.25%
72	Hanesbrands	\$404,519,000	\$428,855,000	6.02%
73	SUPERVALU	\$182,000,000	\$192,000,000	5.49%
74	Foot Locker	\$520,000,000	\$541,000,000	4.04%
75	The TJX Companies	\$2,215,128,000	\$2,277,658,000	2.82%